1.1111 SE 12.99
wwww.abspumps.com
ABS DRY INSTALLED
SEWAGE PUMP FR.
SINGLE
DN 50 - DN 800
|   Pumps   |   Mixers  |   Aerators   |   Controls   |   Services   |

   PN 10
Seal lubrication  Environment friendly liquid
Type designations
FR  150/  100   -38
Outlet dia. (mm)
Inlet dia. (mm)
Pump series
Materials Close-coupled motors
Large FR pumps
Pumps with bearing assembly
Small FR pumps
Close-coupled pumps or pumps
with bearing assembly
Code 01 03*
Pump casing Cast iron 0120 Cast iron 0120
Impeller Cast iron 0120 Stainl.steel 2324
Wear disc/wear ring Cast iron 0120  Cast iron 0120
Lantern/cover Cast iron 0120 Cast iron 0120
Shaft extension 3R, 4R Stainl. steel 2321 -
Shaft sleeve 5R, 5F and 6F Stainl.steel 2324 Stainl.steel 2324
Shaft for bear. assy. sizes 3R, 4R, 5R  Steel 1672 Steel 1672
Shaft for bear. assy sizes 5F and 6F Stainl.steel 2324 Stainl.steel 2324
*) For sizes -48 and larger, i.e. large pump. Also available in code 05 (stainless wear disc/ring).
ABS Equivalent grades
material Germany  USA  UK  France  Chemical composition
0120 GG20  A48-30  1452-G220  Ft 20D  Cast iron
1672 C45E  1045  080 M46  C45E  0.8Mn 0.46C 0.25Si
2321 1.4057  AISI 431  431 S29  Z15 CN 16-2 17Cr 1Ni 0.2C
2324 1.4460  AISI 329  -  -  24Cr 5Ni 1.5Mo 0.10C
Totally enclosed squirrel-cage three-phase
AC motor, to IEC standard
Design:  B5 Flange mounted/
 B35 Foot and flange mounted
Enclosure: IP 55
Voltage: 230-600 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Motor output: 3-55 kW
Pole: 2, 4, 6 and 8 poles
100
50
40
30
20
10
5
4
3
10 50 100 500 1000 5000 10000 m /h
5 10 50 100 500 1000
50/50-26
    2950